5 Andriana Lane
Albany, NY 12204
(231) 633-1554
pxrcello@gmail.com

Peter Ryan, Cello

Education and Training

University of Cincinnati - College-Conservatory of Music:
Doctoral of Musical Arts Candidate

University of Cincinnati - College-Conservatory of Music:
Master of Music in Cello Performance

New York University: Bachelor of Music in Cello Performance

Performance Experience

New World Symphony, substitute cello

National Academy Orchestra of Canada, section cello
Kentucky Symphony Orchestra, substitute cello
National Repertory Orchestra, section cello

CCM Philharmonia, section cello

NYU Symphony, assistant principal cello

NYU Philharmonia, principal cello

Private Teachers

Alan Rafferty, Section Cello, Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra
Marion Feldman, Adjunct Professor, New York University

Crispin Campbell, Cello Faculty, Interlochen Arts Academy

Masterclass Performances

Johannes Moser, Hans Jensen, Bonnie Hampton, Michael Mermagen

Summer Festivals
Green Mountain Chamber Music Festival
Manhattan in the Mountains Chamber Music Festival

Meadowmount School of Music

2019-Present

2017-2019

2013-2017

2019-Present
2019-Present
2019-2020
2018
2017-2019
2015-2017

2013-2015

2017-Present
2013-2017

2012-2013

2016
2015-2016

2013



