5 Andriana Lane Albany, NY 12204 (231) 633-1554 pxrcello@gmail.com

Peter Ryan, *Cello*

Education and Training

University of Cincinnati - College-Conservatory of Music: Doctoral of Musical Arts Candidate	2019-Present
University of Cincinnati - College-Conservatory of Music: Master of Music in Cello Performance	2017-2019
New York University: Bachelor of Music in Cello Performance	2013-2017

Performance Experience

New World Symphony, substitute cello	2019-Present
National Academy Orchestra of Canada, section cello	2019-Present
Kentucky Symphony Orchestra, substitute cello	2019-2020
National Repertory Orchestra, section cello	2018
CCM Philharmonia, section cello	2017-2019
NYU Symphony, assistant principal cello	2015-2017
NYU Philharmonia, <i>principal cello</i>	2013-2015

Private Teachers

Alan Rafferty, Section Cello, Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra	2017-Present
Marion Feldman, Adjunct Professor, New York University	2013-2017
Crispin Campbell, Cello Faculty, Interlochen Arts Academy	2012-2013

Masterclass Performances

Johannes Moser, Hans Jensen, Bonnie Hampton, Michael Mermagen

Summer Festivals

Green Mountain Chamber Music Festival	2016
Manhattan in the Mountains Chamber Music Festival	2015-2016
Meadowmount School of Music	2013